SI. No

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

E-Journals available through ESS

Social Sc.

List of Social Science and related areas e-journals

Title
Al & SOCIETY

AStA Wirtschafts- und Sozialstatistisches
Archiv

Agriculture and Human Values
Archival Science

Child & Youth Care Forum
Child Indicators Research

Child Psychiatry & Human Development
Child and Adolescent Social Work Journal
Clinical Social Work Journal

Community Mental Health Journal

Computer Supported Cooperative Work
(CSCW)
Contemporary Family Therapy

Erkenntnis
Gender Issues
Human Nature

International Journal of Social Robotics
International Journal of Speech Technology
Journal of Adult Development

Journal of African American Studies
Journal of Child and Family Studies

Publisher
Springer London
Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer Netherlands
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Computer Science, Social Science

Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works,
Statistics

Agricultural science, Social Science

Computer Science, Social Science, Library and
Information Science
Social Science

Children And Youth , Social Sciences:
Comprehensive Works
Medical Science, Psychology, Social Science

Psychology, Social Science

Medical Science, Social Science

Medical Science, Social Science, Health Care
Computer Science, Social Science

Social Science, Health Care
Philosophy, Social Science
Social Science

Biology, Psychology, Social Sciences:
Comprehensive Works, Sociology
Robotics, Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works

Computer Science, Social Science
Psychology, Social Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Africa
Social Science
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21.

22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Journal of Developmental and Physical
Disabilities

Journal of Family Violence

Journal of Gambling Studies

Journal of Housing and the Built
Environment
Journal of Medical Humanities

Journal of Nonverbal Behavior

Journal of Youth and Adolescence
Letters in Spatial and Resource Sciences
Minds and Machines

Prevention Science

Public Organization Review

Quality & Quantity

Society

Studies in Comparative International
Development

VOLUNTAS: International Journal of
Voluntary and Nonprofit Organizations
Research on Child and Adolescent
Psychopathology

Merrill-Palmer Quarterly

Merrill-Palmer Quarterly (1954-1958)
Journal of Social Work Education

Journal of Education for Social Work

Social Service Review

Merrill-Palmer Quarterly of Behavior and

Development

British Journal of Psychiatric Social Work

Springer US

Springer US
Springer US
Springer Netherlands

Springer US

Springer US

Springer US

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Netherlands
Springer US

Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer US

Springer US

Springer US

Springer US

Wayne State University Press
Wayne State University Press
Council on Social Work Education;

Taylor & Francis, Ltd.

Council on Social Work Education;

Taylor & Francis, Ltd.

The University of Chicago Press
Wayne State University Press

Oxford University Press

Social Sc.

Medical Science, Social Science

Social Science
Social Science

Geography, Environmental Science, Social
Science
Medical Science, Social Science

Psychology, Social Science

Social Science

Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works
Computer Science, Social Science
Psychology, Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works
Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works

Social Science
Psychology, Social Science

Education; Psychology; Social Work
Education; Psychology; Social Work
Education; Social Work

Education; Social Work

Public Policy & Administration; Social Work
Education; Psychology; Social Work

Social Work
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44.
45.

46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

The British Journal of Social Work

Canadian Journal of Social Work Education
/ Revue canadienne d'éducation en service

social

Canadian Social Work Review / Revue
canadienne de service social

The Compass

Group

Journal of Comparative Family Studies

Journal of the Society for Social Work and

Research

Social Work

Social Work Journal

Social Work Research

Women's Studies

Women: A Cultural Review
Vulnerable Children and Youth Studies

The Journal of Slavic Military Studies
The Journal of Mathematical Sociology
The Journal of Legislative Studies

The Journal of Legal History

Studies in Gender and Sexuality

Structural Equation Modeling: A
Multidisciplinary Journal
Social Identities

Small Wars & Insurgencies
Sex Education

Oxford University Press

Canadian Association for Social
Work Education (CASWE)

Canadian Association for Social
Work Education (CASWE)
Oxford University Press

Eastern Group Psychotherapy
Society
Dr. George Kurian

Society for Social Work and
Research; The University of Chicago
Press

Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Social Sc.

Social Work
Social Work

Social Work

Social Work
Psychology; Social Work

Social Work
Social Work

Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Science
Social Science

Developmental Psychology, Medical Science,
Social Science, Health Care, Medical Sociology
Social Science

Social Science
Social Science, Criminology
Social Science, Criminology
Social Science

Mathematics, Social Science

Social Science
Social Science
Medical Science, Social Science
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66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.

73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.
82.
3.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
9.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Psychology Crime & Law

Policing and Society

Police Practice and Research
Medical Anthropology
Justice Quarterly

Journal of Sexual Aggression

Journal of Health Communication

Journal of Gender Studies

Journal of Forensic Psychiatry &
Psychology
Journal of Criminal Justice Education

Journal of Community Health Nursing
Journal of Civil Society
International Peacekeeping

The International Journal of the History of
Sport

International Journal of Injury Control and
Safety Promotion

Intelligence and National Security

Indonesia and the Malay World
India Review

Health Care for Women International
Global Crime

Europe-Asia Studies

Ethnopolitics

Ethnicity & Health

Environmental Politics

Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Taylor & Francis

Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Taylor & Francis

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Social Sc.

Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science,
Criminology
Social Science, Criminology

Social Science, Criminology
Social Science, Health Care, Anthropology
Social Science, Criminology

Sociology, Medical Science, Psychology, Social

Science, Criminology

Communication, Social Science, Health Care,
Medical Science

Social Science

Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science,
Criminology
Social Science, Criminology

Nursing, Social Science
Social Science
Social Science
Social Science

Social Science, Medical Science

Social Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Asia

Social Science, Area Studies-Asia

Social Science, Gerontology

Criminology, Social Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Russia & Europe
Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Medical Science

Social Science, Political Science
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90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

113.
114.
115.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Dynamics of Asymmetric Conflict
Diplomacy & Statecraft
Democratization

Defense & Security Analysis
Defence Studies

Defence and Peace Economics

Debatte: Journal of Contemporary Central

and Eastern Europe
Critique
Critical Studies on Terrorism

Critical Review of International Social and

Political Philosophy
Critical Review

Critical Public Health

Critical Asian Studies

Criminal Justice Studies
Contemporary South Asia
Contemporary Security Policy
Contemporary Politics
Contemporary Justice Review
Contemporary Arab Affairs
Conlflict Security & Development
Comparative Strategy
Commonwealth & Comparative Politics
Colonial Latin American Review

Civil Wars
Citizenship Studies
Central Asian Survey

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Social Sc.

Criminology, Social Science, Sociology
Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Europe

Social Science, Area Studies-Middle East
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Political Science
Medical Science, Social Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia
Criminology, Social Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science
Criminology, Social Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Middle East
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Latin America,
History
Social Science

Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia
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116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.
138.
139.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Capitalism Nature Socialism

Cambridge Review of International Affairs

Bulletin of Spanish Studies

Bulletin of Indonesian Economic Studies
British Journal of Middle Eastern Studies

Basic and Applied Social Psychology
Australian Journal of Political Science

Australian Journal of International Affairs

Australian Feminist Studies
Astropolitics

Asia-Pacific Review

Asian Studies Review
Asian Population Studies

Asian Journal of Political Science
Asian Ethnicity

Asian Affairs

Anthropology & Medicine
Al-Masaq

African Studies

African Identities

African and Black Diaspora: An
International Journal
Acta Borealia

Communication Booknotes Quarterly

Nordic Journal of Criminology

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

End of the Page

Social Sc.

Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Europe
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia
Social Science, Area Studies-Middle East
Social Science, Psychology

Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Political Science
Social Science

Social Science, Political Science
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia
Social Science, Area Studies-Asia

Social Science, Area Studies-Asia, Demography
and Population Studies
Social Science, Political Science

Social Science, Area Studies-Asia

Social Science, Area Studies-Asia

Social Science, Medical Science, Anthropology
Social Science, Area Studies-Middle East
Social Science, Area Studies-Africa

Social Science, Area Studies-Africa

Social Science, Area Studies-Africa

Social Science, Area Studies-Europe
Communication, Social Science

Criminology, Social Science
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